2518

Net Weight 50 Pounds

W E NDISAIND’S

JUPE FEEDS, INC.

SHEEP & GOAT MINERAL

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS

Calcium, minimum
Calcium, maximum
Phosphorus, minimum
Salt, minimum

Salt, maximum
Potassium, minimum
Magnesium, minimum
Sulfur, minimum
Manganese, minimum
Zinc, minimum

Iron, minimum
Iodine, minimum
Selenium, minimum
Vitamin A

Vitamin D3

Vitamin E

14.00%
17.00%
7.00%
23.00%
26.00%
1.50%
1.00%
2.00%
0.40%
0.40%
0.30%
0.005%
0.0025%
100,000 IU/1b
10,000 IU/1b
30 IU/Ib

INGREDIENTS:

Calcium Carbonate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Salt, Molasses Product, Potassium
Chloride, Potassium Sulfate, Magnesium Oxide, Magnesium Sulfate, Processed Grain
By-Products, Vitamin A Supplement, Vitamin D3 Supplement, Vitamin E Supplement,
Manganous Oxide, Zinc Oxide, Ferrous Sulfate, Iron Oxide, Ethylenediamine
Dihydriodide, Cobalt sulfate, Artificial Flavor, Mineral Oil and Sodium Selenite.

FEEDING DIRECTIONS:

Feed free choice to sheep on range or pasture. Adults will consume an average of one
ounce per head per day. Make sure mineral feeders are located near watering places.
Provide one feeder per 25 head.

Manufactured by
Wendland’s Farm Products
A Division of Jupe Feeds Inc.
Temple, Texas 76504



